
Selettiva Junior Nord

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Mantova

G1 G2

Cremona

G1 G2Pos Distacchi

 0 0 250 1 250250250 1000ITA 88 RUSSI Matteo Luigi

 160 160 210 2 210210210 840ITA 77 BERTIN Rocco

 260 420 140 3 170170100 580ITA 253 GAZZANO Francesco

 50 470 170 4 12070170 530ITA 777 FARIOLI Filippo

 0 470 110 5 140140140 530ITA 5 PAVAN Simone

 70 540 120 6 110110120 460ITA 53 PIAI Simone

 93 633 100 7 8572110 367ITA 4 MENEGHELLO Giovanni

 12 645 85 8 1009080 355ITA 40 BRILLI Andrea

 0 645 90 9 908590 355ITA 22 MEI Davide

 14 659 64 10 8012077 341ITA 236 CAGNONI Simone

 23 682 72 11 7210074 318ITA 27 ALCARAS Edoardo

 15 697 80 12 746485 303ITA 37 BRIZIO Holiver

 11 708 70 13 777768 292ITA 75 DE SANCTIS Matteo

 8 716 68 14 707472 284ITA 19 DURANTE Manuel

 4 720 66 15 648070 280ITA 912 BLASIGH Giorgia

 15 735 77 16 586664 265ITA 15 RUSSO Matteo Salvatore

 8 743 62 17 686859 257ITA 232 GUIDETTI Samuele

 4 747 74 18 605762 253ITA 76 BONFATTI Alessandro

 3 750 61 19 666063 250ITA 626 REGGIANI Julian

 1 751 57 20 636366 249ITA 101 DOGLIO Gabriele

 9 760 63 21 625956 240ITA 74 CUNIOLO Thomas

 6 766 58 22 575861 234ITA 414 SIMONOTTI Mattia

 5 771 59 23 616148 229ITA 411 FENERA Nicolo`

 4 775 53 24 595657 225ITA 9 CAROZZI Giacomo

 4 779 56 25 565554 221ITA 400 BUSATTO Priska

 10 789 54 26 555349 211ITA 160 BONANSONE Luca

 0 789 51 27 545452 211ITA 12 SACHELI Aaron

 4 793 52 28 535151 207ITA 14 BOANO Samuli

 33 826 0 29 526260 174ITA 513 MULE' Alessandro Pietro

 56 882 60 30 --58 118ITA 999 VICINI Andrea

 10 892 55 31 0053 108ITA 11 BENZINI Giacomo

 1 893 0 32 05255 107ITA 44 ROSIN Filippo

 57 950 0 33 --50 50ITA 66 SQUIZZATO Andrea
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